SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3935 OF 2007

STATE OF H.P. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KALYAN SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3937 of 2007 (With appln.(s) for stay)

Date: 12/01/2010

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s) Mr.Himinder Lal, Adv. Ms.Rajni Ohri Lal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.Seema Rewal Issar, Adv.

Mrs.Revathy Raghavan, Adv.

Mr.Naresh K.Sharma, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

The matters are adjourned by six weeks.

(Satish K.Yadav) Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora) Court Master